
This report provided free of charge by:

The Car Connect Auto Group

13409 Garvey Ave Ste 6
Baldwin Park, CA 91706

626-649-3598

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/30/25 at
2:26:23 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

8  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in California

51,948  Last reported odometer reading

2021 JEEP GLADIATOR

RUBICON

VIN: 1C6JJTBG8ML594300
CREW PICKUP
3.6L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
The Car Connect Auto
Group

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/40LABgEWFBRuJgcIdL7h9yudKF4gBPOlRtPUgOSPhao1h4HYNaBVupDPorO4_7bS0-NnSpXBp6D5QwD3m_vLsKBfUSoquTPQd0Adv8cyJ_TTm7la7Cs1iSJ5_7l1YwFqlDOQTPCwLGEVsRJwsp7PZV8SS1y6paawcHb0gAtVPMwLwKvDyvsIZ6l4kGMhrxHsoHDmD6xD3ZqfF0lmEyG4owj6iPomOOM8DYYyAX8jivIjfh6QdOxXKtR_4uITpWTInc1jEgG9LBp-R6GIbqqBQ3hUOWkINRKhrlBv94dH3yJArCWMBGr_aguMw_Rvd7lLVuquSY0J4J17-gJ5DlVwlw_MGVUQQ_4BjpUl2VApgboSX5grqegMwqSwSZMgjqb70h7fLh5D-3kexQy3qw3zVcDM.cfx


Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle
22,818 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2021 2024

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 3 mo. 1 yr. 4 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces California California

Estimated miles driven per year 22,818/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 51,948 ---

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Not Reported FCA US LLC Original Window Sticker

06/23/2021 10 Redlands CDJR
Redlands, CA
909-491-2145
redlandscdjr.com

4.0 / 5.0

586 Verified Reviews

7,629
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

06/25/2021 Redlands CDJR
Redlands, CA
909-491-2145
redlandscdjr.com

4.0 / 5.0

586 Verified Reviews

7,629
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Anti-theft/keyless device/alarm
installed

06/29/2021 11 Redlands CDJR
Redlands, CA
909-491-2145
redlandscdjr.com

4.0 / 5.0

586 Verified Reviews

7,629
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

07/15/2021 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Gabriel, CA

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported

12/13/2021 13,229 Redlands CDJR
Redlands, CA
909-491-2145
redlandscdjr.com

4.0 / 5.0

586 Verified Reviews

7,629
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

03/19/2022 20,134 ECONO LUBE N TUNE 33
Brea, CA
714-671-0541
econolube.com/

5.0 / 5.0

95 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/fAbFR6LwJWL_oAYwh-M3bvNhDjFmrGIvNp4Pbt4Bbsusn0K4D9vaXy5mSqCCxFOXlTc2s31t9AvE2g5MIgRIYFaCCYgx41Dgi2BnmF7osMhuInQQmNzWU11x6LZA0bEzM7BHo3U-rEkIF3uj5WH62GBkfxTPW14cbCRsDqh6t6BjDh2HjNU7cKkYmvs2LxQoq27f-VAORtAwEiPRd0vl61I6CZ_MIerF648k_jd4WaeVEEu8_FhwoBtm4kIroVWjbAs9RcKMH3TexKcMBkSvsckQke2EQoqTO7TQvlwEJOQofhEBFtDfk2dmj8hNDWGic1zh5Eo71oOpXHTqr5tjuetVr19semLkjP4mMtvdnqn0o_-1cOj_4NXOfHhSMstI1DtYulDHmihv42igd08JNzokpWL5n5I.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/ou20U3s_2N4dDAAZq6oEJcCdv_TyrkygCKV8_ZZ1zfT3WodUxO0qyyt-ksLS5KPWREiAkFiiIx1QIY01uLARTmIXsgqTu1RNBb0B49jndc64BBpQ9eK6muadD1NTZIpqjZ68NjUt5BcNAhl79OK6A1hND_1HFRNDuKmd26Ly217f2_UGXuA3Y20rOIrEEHNAr2iCPcSmdBaFGpP9exvfVNmJknl_IA3PAIZ-DdTT4MDUMP1OGburXcIHwKWxPtF_PkU32gJoQwUEmopOr2hyrK4Cp1Pq8pDB7IlzTf6ZPAel1rvvQJgyfHlHMqtPfVbmUBZ78Lm8OGZ1p6i0gJMFq2FOLPMUUbw_n12w5lvh1R9vwREbo81SmCjOT7ysjjUof5C1CmaO3ja43YbFf8Eq3tEbxMKpQxU.cfx


4 Customer Favorites

07/05/2022 25,670 ECONO LUBE N TUNE 33
Brea, CA
714-671-0541
econolube.com/

5.0 / 5.0

95 Verified Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

09/27/2022 32,322 ECONO LUBE N TUNE 33
Brea, CA
714-671-0541
econolube.com/

5.0 / 5.0

95 Verified Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

01/27/2023 38,164 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Brea, CA
714-990-1900
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0

422 Verified Reviews

187 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

05/19/2023 43,617 ECONO LUBE N TUNE 33
Brea, CA
714-671-0541
econolube.com/

5.0 / 5.0

95 Verified Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

09/09/2023 49,137 ECONO LUBE N TUNE 33
Brea, CA
714-671-0541
econolube.com/

5.0 / 5.0

95 Verified Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

10/22/2023 Auto City LLC
Alhambra, CA
626-759-4955
laautocity.com/

Vehicle offered for sale

02/23/2024 51,948 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
La Puente, CA

Odometer reading reported

-

-

-

-

-



03/06/2024 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Gabriel, CA

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported

Owner 2
Purchased: 2024

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/22/2024 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
La Puente, CA

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
7/30/25 2:26:23 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2021 JEEP GLADIATOR
vehicle (VIN: 1C6JJTBG8ML594300), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
7/30/25 at 3:26 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

-

-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

